RW-2529 Issue 3 Page 1 of 19 March 2014
©2014 Tyco Electronics Corporation, a TE Connectivity Ltd. Company RW-2529 Issue 3
*Trademark.  TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo), and TE (logo) are trademarks.  Other logos, product and/or company names may be trademarks
of their respective owners.
If this document is printed it becomes uncontrolled.
SPECIFICATION RW-2529
Document Number: 108-121035
 LFH Cable Markers

*Trademark.  TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo), and TE (logo) are trademarks.  Other logos, product and/or company names may be trademarks
of their respective owners.
If this document is printed it becomes uncontrolled.
 FIGURE 1: HLX-NEL DETAIL
Two Across – HLX125**2NEL60S
Four Across – HLX125**4NEL60S
Note: Dimensions in mm.
Ordering Description
Marker Dimensions
(Width x Height)
Printable Area
(Width x Height)
Number of
Markers Across
Width mm Inches mm Inches
HLX125<color>2NEL60S 80 x 12.5 3.15 x 0.49 60 x 10.5 2.36 x 0.40 2
HLX125<color>4NEL60S 80 x 12.5 3.15 x 0.49 60 x 10.5 2.36 x 0.40 4
RW-2529 Issue 3 Page 4 of 19 March 2014
©2014 Tyco Electronics Corporation, a TE Connectivity Ltd. Company RW-2529 Issue 3
*Trademark.  TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo), and TE (logo) are trademarks.  Other logos, product and/or company names may be trademarks
of their respective owners.
If this document is printed it becomes uncontrolled.
 FIGURE 2: HLX DETAIL
45° Height
Pitch
Printable width
101.6 +0 -1mm
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches
HLX104**TS025 20 12.7 0.5 4 45 1.77 25 0.98 10.4 0.41
HLX104**TS033 20 12.7 0.5 4 53 2.09 33 1.30 10.4 0.41
HLX104**TS038 20 12.7 0.5 4 58 2.28 38 1.50 10.4 0.41
HLX104**TS050 20 12.7 0.5 4 70 2.76 50 1.97 10.4 0.41
HLX104**TS070 20 12.7 0.5 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 10.4 0.41
HLX150**TS025 10 25.4 1.0 4 45 1.77 25 0.98 15.0 0.59
HLX150**TS033 10 25.4 1.0 4 53 2.09 33 1.30 15.0 0.59
HLX150**TS038 10 25.4 1.0 4 58 2.28 38 1.50 15.0 0.59
HLX150**TS050 10 25.4 1.0 4 70 2.76 50 1.97 15.0 0.59
HLX150**TS070 10 25.4 1.0 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 15.0 0.59
HLX203**TS025 10 25.4 1.0 4 45 1.77 25 0.98 20.3 0.80
HLX203**TS033 10 25.4 1.0 4 53 2.09 33 1.30 20.3 0.80
HLX203**TS038 10 25.4 1.0 4 58 2.28 38 1.50 20.3 0.80
HLX203**TS050 10 25.4 1.0 4 70 2.76 50 1.97 20.3 0.80
HLX203**TS070 10 25.4 1.0 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 20.3 0.80
HLX253**TS025 5 50.8 2.0 4 45 1.77 25 0.98 25.3 1.00
HLX253**TS033 5 50.8 2.0 4 53 2.09 33 1.30 25.3 1.00
HLX253**TS038 5 50.8 2.0 4 58 2.28 38 1.50 25.3 1.00
HLX253**TS050 5 50.8 2.0 4 70 2.76 50 1.97 25.3 1.00
HLX253**TS070 5 50.8 2.0 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 25.3 1.00